OP \$40.00 75019795

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM547514

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
George Tashman		10/31/2019	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jonathan Peters	
Street Address:	21 vail terr	
City:	Branchburg	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08876	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75019795	SOUND FACTORY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9083324473

Email: Jonathanpeters1@mac.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan peters

Address Line 1: 21 vail terr

Address Line 4: Branchburg, NEW JERSEY 08876

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	george tashman
SIGNATURE:	/George Tashman/
DATE SIGNED:	10/31/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=soundfactory transferr#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006784 FRAME: 0373

900521554

TRADEMARK REEL: 006784 FRANE: 0374

RECORDED: 10/31/2019